ERNST
SEEDS

Date: January 28, 2026

Botanical Name
25.00 % Trifolium repens, Ladino

15.00 %  Trifolium hybridum

15.00 % Trifolium incarnatum, Varfety Not Stated
15.00 % Trifolium pratense, Medium, Variety Not Stated

10.00 % Cichorium spp.
10.00 % Trifolium pratense, Mammoth Red Clover, Mammoth

10.00 % Trifolium repens, Legacy

100.00 %

Seeding Rate:

12 Ib per acre

Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Spring Greens Mix - ERNMX-185
Common Name

White Clover, Ladino
Alsike Clover

Chicory, Caliber

White Clover, Legacy

Wildlife Habitat & Food Plots; Wildlife Habitat & Food Plots - Herbaceous Perennial Legume

Crimson Clover, Variety Not Stated
Red Clover, Medium, Variety Not Stated

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Price/Lb
7.80

5.72

2.34

4.42

10.40

5.20

7.54

$6.14

The legumes and forbs attract deer and turkey in the early spring and provide necessary protein for antler development. Mix
formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula
may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com

for current pricing when placing orders.
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