



**ERNST  
SEEDS**

**Ernst Conservation Seeds**

8884 Mercer Pike  
Meadville, PA 16335  
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191  
[www.ernstseed.com](http://www.ernstseed.com)

**Date: January 28, 2026**

**Spring Greens Mix - ERNMX-185**

<b>Botanical Name</b>	<b>Common Name</b>	<b>Price/Lb</b>
25.00 % <i>Trifolium repens, Ladino</i>	White Clover, Ladino	7.80
15.00 % <i>Trifolium hybridum</i>	Alsike Clover	5.72
15.00 % <i>Trifolium incarnatum, Variety Not Stated</i>	Crimson Clover, Variety Not Stated	2.34
15.00 % <i>Trifolium pratense, Medium, Variety Not Stated</i>	Red Clover, Medium, Variety Not Stated	4.42
10.00 % <i>Cichorium spp.</i>	Chicory, Caliber	10.40
10.00 % <i>Trifolium pratense, Mammoth</i>	Red Clover, Mammoth	5.20
10.00 % <i>Trifolium repens, Legacy</i>	White Clover, Legacy	7.54
<b>100.00 %</b>	<b>Mix Price/Lb Bulk:</b>	<b>\$6.14</b>

**Seeding Rate:** 12 lb per acre

Wildlife Habitat & Food Plots; Wildlife Habitat & Food Plots - Herbaceous Perennial Legume

The legumes and forbs attract deer and turkey in the early spring and provide necessary protein for antler development. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

**Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.**

**All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.**

**Please check our web site at [www.ernstseed.com](http://www.ernstseed.com)  
for current pricing when placing orders.**